TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Ref: (1)

Chassis
e of bodTy5
As per codificationMonth and
manufacturer
year ofA
6No. of c linders7
licableAsaChassis number8
As applicableEngine number or
number in the case of
motor
battery
o erated vehicle
9
DieselFuel used10.
t47 KW @ 2400 + 50 rpm
H.P.11.
5760 ccacrCubic Ca12.
ioztzolcg PL cc, Goods Chassis with Cabin
-ACO tional BS-VI
Makers classification13.
4930 mmWheel base14. 1+1Seatin ca acl15.
lica bleAsa16.
7385 K S.ULW u nladen wei htL7.
31000 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified bY
he manufacturert
veh icle18.
Number, descriPtion, s
and ply rating of tyres as
declaied bY the
tze
ma n ufacturer
19.
R2O (Option: 295/95 D2o;295/Bo295/90
R22.5
Front axle (Faw)a
295190 R20 (OPtion: 15s/gs DZo; 2e5/8o
R22.5
Rear Axle (Raw)b
/9s Dzo; 29s180lgslgo R2o (option:
R22.5
295Lift AxleC
istered Axle wei ht20.
7000 SFawFront Axlea
12500 cLift Axleb
11500 K sRawReare Axlec
2L.
9710 mmOverall len tha
2310 mmRear over hanb
2
CBU
Colour
3
c Overall width 2570 mm
d Overall hei hr
Min. Ground Clearance 260 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
function
23. Max Speed/Pre-set sPeed limit 60 km h
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate number AAON 0279.
F1O. Dated: 17.O2.2O23 (with OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI
Pune, it is certified that the vehicle complies with the provislons of motor vehicle
act 1988 and rules made there under'